SEAFORD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
GENERAL FUND
TREASURER'S REPORT

Month Ending March 31, 2015

Beginning Cash Balance
Receipts
Interest
Health insurance Reimbursements
NYS - General Aid
NYS - Other
Prior Year Grants
School Lunch/Special Aid Fund Grant Revenues
Tuition/Health Services-Other Districts
Driver's Education
ERS - Library
Miscellaneous Reimbursements/Vendor Refunds
Total Receipts

Disbursements
Warrant # 38/39
Warrant #41
Seaford Public Library
3/6/2015 payroll
3/20/2015 payroll

Total Disbursements

Book Balance per T/B Cash Accounts
Balance per Bank Statement

Difference -

a Timing Difference- 4/1 Payroll/AP

| hereby certify that the above statement is in agreement with the bank statement

District Treasurer C{M)‘U\/@\JM -

$15,864,563.31

$

6,637.13
51,908.23
2,331,646.11
68,181.39
234,208.94
27,121.60
40,813.49
162.50
183,200.44
1,150.32

2,945,030.15

1,5638,827.25
727,029.18
163,331.75
1,402,287.09
1,376,177.08

$

5,207,652.35

$ 13,601,941.11

$ 12,091,474.18

a $

1,510,466.93

U
Asst. Supt. For Business %M‘L A

General Fund Cash Account:

A200.01 JPMorgan Chase (ACH, deposits)
A200.02 JPMorgan Chase (EFT deposits)
A200.06 Citibank

A200.09 Flushing (High Yield)

Total Book Balance

98,701.95
3,928,460.22
91,075.74
9,483,703.20

13,601,941.11



SEAFORD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Disbursement Acct #127
TREASURER'S REPORT

Month Ending March 31, 2015

Beginning Cash Balance $ 7,886.20
Receipts
Warrant# 38 - General Fund $ 1,414,190.57
Warrant #39 - General Fund 100,117.40
Warrant #41 - General Fund 722,780.50
Void Checks 5,5643.40
3/6/15 Payroll 688,346.57
3/20/15 Payroll 697,490.11
Total Receipts $ 3,628,468.55
Disbursements
Warrant# 38 - General Fund $ 1,414,190.57
Warrant #39 - General Fund 100,117.40
Warrant #41 - General Fund 729,848.24
Sales Tax - 1st Q 347.33
3/6/15 Payroll ©688,346.57
3/20/15 Payroll 697,490.11
Total Disbursements 3 3,630,340.22
Book Balance per T/B Cash Accounts $ 6,014.53
Reconciled Bank Statement Balance B 6,013.72 ]
Misc Difference $ 0.81

| hereby certify that the above statement is in agreement with the bank statement

District Treasurer [\ LoOLCA W/\ﬁ»&\/\&
Asst. Supt. For Business é@ﬁ%
— A

General Fund Cash Account:

A200.00 JPMorgan Chase D127 1,005,983.37
Timing Difference- Void Checks (922,300.65)
Outstanding checks (77,669.00)

Total Book Balance 6,013.72
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SEAFORD SEAFORD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONSOLID/ CONSOLIDATED TRUST AND AGENCY TREASURER'S REPORT
Month Ending March 31, 2015

Payroll Deductions Payroll
AFLAC TA200.03 TA200.04
Beginning Cash Balance $ 20,712 12 $ -
Receipts
Cash Receipts $ 17,760 00 $ 900,196 92
$ - $ -
Total Receipts $ 17,760 00 $ 900,196 92
Disbursements
Payroll $ 10,431 25 $ 900,196 92
Cash Disbursement
Checks re-issued $ -
On Demand Checks
Total Disbursements $ 10,431 25 $ 900,196 92
Ending Cash Balance $ 28,040 87 $ -
Reconciling ltems
Deposit in Transit- 4/1 Payroli $ 569 00 $ 528,260 54
Outstanding Checks $ 1,069 47 $ 15,999 98
ERS Payment in Transit $ 9,079 01
Balance per Bank Statement $ 29,679 34 $ 553,339 53
Difference 000 000

| hereby certify that the above statement is in agreement with the bank statement

District Treasurer /) AL Mw

Asst Supt For Business

\NJ
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Thursday, April 16, 2015

From Date- 3/1/2015

To Date 3/31/2015

GL Acct Account Name

990 Petty Cash
991 Cash On Hand
992 Checking

993 Savings

994 Investments

Grand Total

Seaford Union Free S D

Page 1 of 1
Bank Reconciliation Report
Checking Account
992
Ending Balance on Statement dated 3/31/2015 -> $110,426.11
Add Outstanding Deposits (Bank Deposits) -> + $0.00
Less Outstanding Checks: $13,659.13
Checking Cash Balance as of 3/31/2015 $96,766.98 *%%
Cash Balance for Checking as of 3/1/2015 $78,392.78
Add. Total Deposits (Bank Deposits) $44,288.28
Less Total Checks and Withdrawals ($25,914.08)
Computer Cash Balance as of 3/31/2015 $96,766.98 ***
Summary of Asset Accounts
Beg. Bal. Reept/JV Disb/JV Transfer End. Bal.
$0 00 $0 00 $000 $0 00 $0 00
$0 00 $44,288 28 $0 00 ($44,288 28) $0 00
$78,39278 $0 00 ($25,914 08) $44,288 28 $96,766 98 ***
$0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $000 $0 00
$000 $000 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00
$78,392.78 $44,288.28 ($25,914.08) $0.00 $96,766.98

I have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the
current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge.
Bookkeeper: Date:_ / [
Administrator: Date:___/ |

*** Entries Must match




Thursday, April 16, 2015

From Date: 3/1/2015
To Date: 3/31/2015

Accet. Account Name

000100  Central

000401  Middle Band

000405  Middle Library

000406  Middle Memory

000408  Middle Store

000409  Student Council

000413  Drama Club

000414  Natl Junior Honor Society

000415 MS Service Club

000416  MS Science Club

000420 PACC

000505  High School Band

000509  High School Chorus

000510  Model Congress

000511  Drama Club

000512 High School Key Club

000518  National Honor Society

000520 SADD

000521  Computer Club

000522  Renaissance

000523  Student Council

000525 HS Best Buddies

000526  High School Football

000530  Radio Club

000535  Freshman Buddies

000539  National Art HonorSociety

000540  World Culture Club

000542  Mathletes

000545  Yearbook

000548  Green Team

000549  Lighting Crew

000560  Tn-M Music Honor Society

000561  Class of 2017

000562  Class of 2018

000565  Class of 2012

Seaford Union Free S D Page | of 2
General Ledger Report
Financial Report
From Acct; 1
To Account: 701
YTD
Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer End. Bal. Payable Work Bal.
$0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00
$774 27 $000 ($390 00) $0 00 $384 27 $0 00 $384 27
$2,21574 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $2,21574 $000 $2,21574
$170 64 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $170 64 $0 00 $17064
$2,040 32 $250 00 $000 $0 00 $2290 32 $0 00 $2,290 32
$875 21 $0 00 $7000 $000 $945 21 3000 $945 21
$5,837 09 $103 00 $000 $0 00 $5,940 09 $000 $5,940 09
$1,665 81 $0 00 (8463 07) $0 00 $1,20274 $000 $1,20274
$587 99 $672 14 ($171 00) $000 $1,089 13 $0 00 $1,08913
$362 90 $0 00 ($198 68) $000 $164 22 $0 00 $164 22
$208 96 $0 00 $000 $0 00 $208 96 $0 00 $208 96
$3,306 00 $0 00 ($1,366 98) $000 $1,939 02 $0 00 $1,939 02
$3,616 90 $0 00 ($879 59) $0 00 $2,737 31 $000 $2,737 31
$1,263 30 $0 00 $000 $0 00 $1,263 30 $0 00 $1,263 30
$11,220 30 $7,766 00 ($12,086 61) $0 00 $6,899 69 $0 00 $6 899 69
$2,386 27 $0 00 (%459 11) $0 00 $1,927 16 $000 $1,927 16
$2,357 70 $000 $0 00 $0 00 $2,357 70 $0 00 $235770
$286 81 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $286 81 $0 00 $286 81
$544 73 $0 00 $0 00 $000 $544 73 $0 00 $544 73
$1,75933 $3,022 00 ($2,521 42) $0 00 $2,259 91 $0 00 $2,259 91
$4,260 02 $5 14 ($350 00) $0 00 $3,915 16 $000 $3,915 16
$1,897 86 $0 00 $0 00 $000 $1,897 86 $000 $1897 86
$0 00 $0 00 $000 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00
$1,138 30 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $1,138 30 $0 00 3113830
$596 75 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $596 75 $0 00 $596 75
$2,418 47 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $2,418 47 $0 00 $2,418 47
$301 55 $0 00 $000 $0 00 $301 55 $000 $30155
$2,051 03 $000 $000 $0 00 $2,051 03 $0 00 $2,05103
$8,443 91 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $8,443 91 $0 00 $8,443 91
$90 68 $000 $000 $000 $90 68 $0 00 $90 68
$18262 $0 00 ($24 48) $0 00 $158 14 $000 $158 14
$29 57 $000 $0 00 $000 $29 57 $0 00 $29 57
$544 04 $200 00 $000 $0 00 $744 04 $0 00 $744 04
$1,205 00 $125 00 $000 $0 00 $1,330 00 $000 $1,330 00
$2868 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $268 $0 00 $268



Thursday April 16, 2015

From Date: 3/1/2015
To Date: 3/31/2015

Acct. Account Name

000566  Class of 2013

000567  Class of 2014

000568  Class of 2015

000569  Class of 2016

000570 GSA

000571  Engeneering & Robotics

000601  Cheerleading

000701  Manor Student Councit

Group Total

Activity Accounts Grand Total

Beg. Bal.

$0 09

$0 00
$1,197 70
$1,248 17
$40 35
$3,190 11
$8,060 03
$1358
$78,39278

$78,39278

Seaford Union Free S D
General Ledger Report

Financial Report

Recpt/JV

$000
$000
$22,085 00
$10,080 00
$0 00
$0 00
$0 00
$0 00
$44,288 28

344,288 28

Disb/JV

$000

$0 00
($5,000 00)
(895 57)

$0 00
($197757)
$0.00
$000
($25,914 08)

($25,914 08)

Transfer

$0 00
$0 00
$0 00
$0 00
$0 00
$0 00
$0 00
$0 00
$0 00

$0 00

Page 2 of 2
From Acct: 1
To Account: 701
YTD
End. Bal. Payable Work Bal.
$009 $0 00 $0 09
$000 $0 00 $0 00
$18,262 70 $0 00 $18,262 70
$11,232 60 $0 00 $11,232 60
$40 35 $0 00 $40 35
$1,212 54 $0 00 $1,21254
$8 060 03 $0 00 $8 060 03
$1358 $0 00 $13 58
$96,766 98 $0 00 $96,766 98
$96,766 938 $0 00 $96 766 98

| have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the

current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge.

Bookkeeper:

Date:

Administrator:

Date:

/

/



Thursday, April 16, 2015

Check

9418
9547
9550
9569
9592
9594
9595
9597
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
9605
9606
9607
9608

Check Date

6/24/2014
1/26/2015
1/30/2015

3/6/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015

Total Outstanding Checks:

Amount

$49 97
$400 00
$1,362 50
$390 00
$205 57
$879 59
$706 03
$413 10
$1,097 00
$131 98
$143 32
$5,000 00
$45 00
$85 59
$25 00
$2,700 00
$24 48

$13,659.13

Seaford Union Free S D
List of Outstanding Checks

Thru - 3/31/2015

Payee

JOANNE PYTHON

ROBERT SAVIO

LISA NESSLER

NYSSMA

ANTHONY ROMEO 1|

APPLE METRO RESTAURANTS
MOES SOUTHWEST GRILL
MARY LOU CHRISTENSON
PEARSON EDUCATION
CHRISTOPHER CONIGLIO
CALVERT MANOR BAGELS
ALLEGRIA HOTEL

MUSIC MODES, INC

ANTHONY ROMEOQ I

TOM QUINN MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS
BROADWAY ENTERTAINMENT
JOSEPH PORETTI

GL Acct.

992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992

Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking

Page 1 of 1



Thursday, April 16, 2015 Seaford Union Free S D Page 1 of 7
Sequential List of Checks By Check Number
Check No Date Payee: GL Acct Date Cancelied
Note Account Name Account Purchase Invoice No. 1099. Amount Tax Amt.:
9408 3/18/2015 RELAY FOR LIFE 992 3/18/2015
VOID Student Counclil 409 No ($70 00) $0 00
Total for Check # 9408 : (870.00) $0.00
9429 3/3/2015 BAND SHOPPE 992 31/3/2015
PAYABLE TO High School Band 505 610933 No ($66 85) $0 00
WRONG VENDOR
Total for Check # 9429 : ($66.85) $0.00
9562 3/6/2015 CHRISTOPHER WINK 992 3/31/2015
Musician for Show Drama Club 511 No $350 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9562 : $350.00 $0.00
9563 3/6/2015 ANTHONY ROMEO li 992 316 /2015
INCORRECT AMOUNT Drama Club 511 No ($700 00) $0 00
Asst DirfMusician for Pit Drama Club 511 No $700 00 $000
Total for Check # 9563 : $0.00 $0.00
9564 3/6/2015 PEPSI BOTTLING CO OF NY 992 3/31/2015
1/15 Renaissance 522 No $453 40 $0 00
2/25 Renaissance 522 No $647 70 $0 00
Total for Check # 9564 :  $1,101.10 $0.00
9565 3/6/2015 CALVERT MANOR BAGELS 992 3/31/2015
217 Renaissance 522 217 No $50 00 $0 00
2/14 Renaissance 522 2/14 No $50 00 $0 00
1/24 Renaissance 522 1/24 No $40 00 $0 00
1/31 Renaissance 522 1/31 No $40 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9565 : $180.00 $0.00
9566 3/6/2015 GRANT WEBER 992 313172015
Stage Crew Materials  Drama Club 511 No $250 42 $0 00
Total for Check # 9566 : $250.42 $0.00
9567 3/6/2015 JORALI DESIGNS 992 3/31/2015
T Shirts Drama Club 511 No $756 75 $0 00
Total for Check # 9567 : $756.75 $0.00




Thursday, April 16,2015

Seaford Union Free S D

Page 2 of 7
Sequential List of Checks By Check Number
Check No. Date Payee: GL Acct Date Cancelled
o Note Account Name Account Purchase Invoice No. 1099: Amount Tax Amt.:
9568 3/6/12015 PAULA SUSSMAN 992 3/31/2015
Junior Dance Class of 2016 569 No $95 57 $0 00
Invitations
Total for Check # 9568 : $95.57 $0.00
9569 3/6/2015 NYSSMA 992
NYSSMA Middle Band 401 No $390 00 $000
Total for Check # 9569 : $390.00 $0.00
9570 3/6/2015 KERI DEGNAN 992 3/31/2015
Supplies High School Key Club 512 No $139 81 $0 00
Soldiers/Nursing Home
Staff High School Key Club 512 No $293 96 $0 00
Breakfast/Tackapusha
Total for Check # 9570 : $433.77 $0.00
9571 3/6/2015 CHRISTOPHER CONIGLIO 992 3/31/2015
Bus Driver Tips High School Band 505 No $200 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9571 : $200.00 $0.00
9572 3/6/2015 THE PRINTS-ABLES OFFICE 992 3/31/2015
Florida T Shirts High School Band 505 No $800 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9572 : $800.00 $0.00
9573 3/6/2015 ANTHONY ROMEO I 992 3/31/2015
Cab Fare-Florida Trip  High School Band 505 No $165 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9573 : $165.00 $0.00
9574 3/6/2015 ROSEANN ZEBLISKY 992 3 /3112015
Science Fair Ribbons  MS Science Club 416 No $198 68 $0 00
Total for Check #9574 :  $198.68 $0.00
9575 3/6/2015 MATT HO 992 3/31/2015
MUSICIAN FOR Drama Ciub 511 No $250 00 $0 00
SHOW
Total for Check # 9575 : $250.00 $0.00




Thursday, April 16, 2015

Seaford Union Free S D

Sequential List of Checks By Check Number

Page 3 of 7

Check No. Date Payee: GL Acct Date Cancelled
Note Account Name Account Purchase Invoice No. 1099 Amount Tax Amt.:
9576 3/6/2015 KEVIN MCKEON 992 3 /31712015
MUSICIAN FOR Drama Club 511 No $350 00 $0 00
SHOW
Total for Check # 9576 : $350.00 $0.00
9577 3/6/2015 GREG MODELEWSKI 992 3/31/2015
MUSICIAN FOR Drama Club 511 No $350 00 $0 00
SHOW
Total for Check # 9577 : $350.00 $0.00
9578 3/6/2015 JOHN CLEARY 992 3 /31/2015
MUSICIAN FOR Drama Club 511 No $250 00 $0 00
SHOW
Total for Check # 9578 : $250.00 $0.00
9579 3/6/2015 NICK COACCI 992 3/31/2015
MUSICIAN FOR Drama Club 511 No $250 00 $0 00
SHOW
Total for Check #9579 :  $250.00 $0.00
9580 3/6/2015 GINOS OF SEAFORD 992 313112015
SHOW DINNER Drama Club 511 No $500 00 $0 00
MONDAY
Total for Check # 9580 : $500.00 $0.00
9581 3/6/2015 NEW J&J BEST KITCHEN INC 992 3/31/2015
DINNER SHOW TUES Drama Club 511 No $450 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9581 : $450.00 $0.00
9582 3/6/2015 WIRELESS SOUNDS LTD 992 3 /6 /2015
PRINTED Drama Club 511 No ($3,615 00) $0 00
INCORRECTLY
SOUND FOR Drama Club 511 No $3,61500 $0 00
MUSICAL

Total for Check # 9582 :

$0.00 $0.00




Thursday, April 16, 2015

Seaford Union Free S D Page 4 of 7
Sequential List of Checks By Check Number
Check No. Date Payee: GL Acct Date Cancelled
Note Account Name Account Purchase Invoice No. 1099: Amount Tax Amt.:
9583 3/6/2015 MINUTE MAN PRESS 992 3/6 /2015
PRINTED Drama Club 511 No ($217 25) $0 00
INCORRECTLY
MODERN MILLIE Drama Club 511 No $217 25 $0 00
POSTERS
Total for Check # 9583 : $0.00 $0.00
9584 3/6/2015 CHRISTOPHER CONIGLIO 992 316 /2015
PRINTED High School Band 505 No ($66 85) $0 00
INCORRECTLY
REISSUE CK #9429 High School Band 505 No $66 85 $0 00
Total for Check # 9584 : $0.00 $0.00
9585 3/6/2015 ANTHONY ROMEOQ I 992 3/31/2015
Musician for Show Drama Club 511 No $350 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9585 : $350.00 $0.00
9586 3/6/2015 MINUTE MAN PRESS 992 313112015
Modern Milie Posters  Drama Club 511 No $217 25 $0 00
Total for Check # 9586 : $217.25 $0.00
9587 3/6/2015 WIRELESS SOUNDS LTD 992 3 /3112015
SOUND FOR MISICAL Drama Club 511 No  $3,61500 $0 00
Total for Check #9587 :  $3,615.00 $0.00
9588 3/6/2015 NICK ISGRO 992 3/31/2015
ROBOTICS PARTS Engeneering & Robotics 571 No  $1,97757 $0 00
Total for Check # 9588 : $1,977.57 $0.00
9589 3/6/2015 CHRISTOPHER CONIGLIO 992 3131/2015
REISSUE CK #9429 High School Band 505 No $66 85 $0 00
Total for Check # 9589 : $66.85 $0.00
9590 3/6/2015 ANTHONY ROMEO |l 992 3/31/2015
Pit Rehearsal Drama Club 511 No $350 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9590 : $350.00 $0.00—




Thursday, April 16, 2015

Seaford Union Free S D Page 5 of 7
Sequential List of Checks By Check Number
Check No. Date Payee: GL Acct Date Cancelled
i Note Account Name Account Purchase Invoice No. 1099: Amount Tax Amt.:
9591 3/20/2015 JOANNE PYTHON 992 3/31/2015
Re-issue check 9418 Nati Junior Honor Society 414 No $49 97 $0 00
Total for Check # 9591 : $49.97 $0.00
9592 3/20/2015 ANTHONY ROMEO i 992
Gift Card Awards, Drama Club 511 No $205 57 $0 00
Cash Box
Total for Check # 9592 : $205.57 $0.00
9593 3/20/2015 THE FLOWER BARN 992 3/31/2015
Flowers Student Council 523 No $350 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9593 : $350.00 $0.00
9594 3/20/2015 APPLE METRO RESTAURANTS 992
luncheon High School Chorus 509 No $879 59 $0 00
Total for Check # 9594 : $879.59 $0.00
9595 3/20/2015 MOES SOUTHWEST GRILL 992
rehearsal dinner Drama Club 511 No $706 03 $0 00
Total for Check # 9595 : $706.03 $0.00
9596 3/20/2015 LESLIE PAGON 992 3/31/2015
Snacks for Wounded  High School Key Club 512 No $2534 $000
Warrior Mtg
Total for Check # 9596 : $25.34 $0.00
9597 3/20/2015 MARY LOU CHRISTENSON 992
Pins and Certificates Natl Junior Honor Society 414 No $413 10 $0 00
Total for Check # 9597 : $413.10 $0.00
9598 3/20/2015 ST JUDE RESEARCH HOSPITAL 992 3/31/2015
Donation MS Service Club 415 No $171 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9598 : $171.00 $0.00
9599 3/20/2015 JCM BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 992 3/31/2015
patron program refund Drama Club 511 No $100 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9599 : $100.00 $0.00




Thursday, April 16, 2015

Seaford Union Free S D Page 6 of 7
Sequential List of Checks By Check Number
Check No. Date Payee: GL Acct Date Cancelled
Note Account Name Account Purchase Invoice No. 1099: Amount Tax Amt.:
9600 3/31/2015 PEARSON EDUCATION 992
Review Books Renaissance 522 No  $1,097 00 $0 00
Total for Check #9600 :  $1,097.00 $0.00
9601 3/31/2015 CHRISTOPHER CONIGLIO 992
Supplies High School Band 505 No $131 98 $0 00
Total for Check # 9601 : $131.98 $0.00
9602 3/31/2015 CALVERT MANOR BAGELS 992
wie 3/14 Renaissance 522 314 No $53 32 $0 00
wle 2/28 Renaissance 522 2/28 No $50 00 $0 00
wle 3/7 Renaissance 522 3/7 No $40 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9602 : $143.32 $0.00
9603 3/131/2015 ALLEGRIA HOTEL 992
Prom 2nd Deposit Class of 2015 568 No  $5,000 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9603 :  $5,000.00 $0.00
9604 3/31/2015 MUSIC MODES, INC 992
Gloves High School Band 505 No $45 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9604 : $45.00 $0.00
9605 3/31/2015 ANTHONY ROMEOQ Il 992
Shipping/Supplies Drama Club 511 No $85 59 $0 00
Total for Check # 9605 : $85.59 $0.00
9606 3/31/2015 TOM QUINN MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS 992
Clarinet Reeds High School Band 505 No $25 00 $0 00
Total for Check # 9606 : $25.00 $0.00
9607 3/31/2015 BROADWAY ENTERTAINMENT 992
Costumes Drama Club 511 No  $2,700 00 $0 00
Total for Check #9607 :  $2,700.00 $0.00
9608 3/31/2015 JOSEPH PORETTI 992
food for rehearsal Lighting Crew 549 No $24 48 $0 00
Total for Check # 9608 : $24.48 $0.00




Thursday, April 16, 2015 Seaford Union Free S D Page 7 of 7
Sequential List of Checks By Check Number

Check No. Date Payee: GL. Acct Date Cancelled
Note Account Name Account Purchase Invoice No. 1099: Amount Tax Amt.:

Total of all Checks Selected: 25,914.08 $0.00



Thursday, April 16, 2015

Seaford Union Free SD
Sequential List of Receipts

Page 1 of 2

(********** ReceiptDetail **********)

Recpt No. Date Pay Received From
Note Type* Payee Account Name Amount GL Acct.
8093 3/3/2015 MISC VENDOR
Math a Thon C various 415 MS Setvice Club $171.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8093 $171.00
8094 3/5/2015 MISC VENDOR
Cc various 408 Middle Store $250.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8094 $250.00
8095 3/5/2015 MISC VENDOR
Schoo!l Store C various 522 Renaissance $1,000.00 991
Deposit Adj C  various 522 Renaissance $22.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8095 $1,022.00
8096 3/18/2015 MISC VENDOR
Float Prize c various 561 Class 0f 2017 $200.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8096 $200.00
8097 3/18/2015 MISC VENDOR
Float Prize C various 562 Class of 2018 $125.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8097 $125.00
8098 3/18/2015 MISC VENDOR
Patron Ad C various 511 Drama Club $75.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8098 $75.00
8099 3/11/2015 MISC VENDOR
Boosters C various 413 Drama Club $103.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8099 $103.00
8100 3/12/2015 MISC VENDOR
Donation C various 511 Drama Club $509.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8100 $509.00
8101 3/12/2015 MISC VENDOR
Tickets/Donations C various 511 Drama Club $305.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8101 $305.00
8102 3/12/2015 MISC VENDOR
Ticket Sales C various 511 Drama Club $518.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: §102 $518.00
8103 3/12/2015 MISC VENDOR
Ticket Sales C various 511 Drama Club $753.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8103 $753.00
8104 3/12/2015 MISC VENDOR
Ticket Sales C various 511 Drama Club $1,383.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8104 $1,383.00
8105 3/7/2015 MISC VENDOR
ALS Collection C various 415 MS Service Club $120.75 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8105 $120.75
8106 3/19/2015 MISC VENDOR
ALS Collection C various 415 MS Service Club $111.43 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8106 $111.43



Thursday, April 16, 2015 Seaford Union Free S D Page 2 of 2

Sequential List of Receipts

(********** ReceiptDetail ******Jsk**)

Recpt No. Date Pay Received From
Note Type* Payee Account Name Amount GL Acct.
8107 3/31/2015 MISC VENDOR
prom sales c various 568 Class 0of 2015 $16,610.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8107 $16,610.00
8108 3/16/2015 MISC VENDOR
fundraiser c various 415 MS Service Club $82.00 991
fundraiser c various 415 MS Service Club $115.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8108 $197.00
8109 3/24/2015 MISC VENDOR
dvd sales C  various 511 Drama Club $640.00 991
pre sale tickets C  various 511 Drama Club $1,716.00 991
ticket sales Cc various 511 Drama Club $1,867.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8109 $4,223.00
8110 3/30/2015 MISC VENDOR
ALS Donation c various 415 MS Service Club $71.96 991
Total-=> Receipt-> Number: 8110 $71.96
8112  3/25/2015 MISC VENDOR
Deposit c various 568 Class 0of 2015 $5,455.00 991
Returned Check c various 568 Class of 2015 $0.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8112 $5,455.00
8113 3/27/2015 MISC VENDOR
Deposit c various 522 Renaissance $1,400.00 991
Deposit c various 522 Renaissance $600.00 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8113 $2,000.00
8114  3/31/2015 MISC VENDOR
Deposit c various 569 Class 0of 2016 $10,190.00 991
Returned Check C various 569 Class 0f2016 ($110.00) 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number; 8114 $10,080.00
8115 3/31/2015 MISC VENDOR
Interest c various 523 Student Council $5.14 991
Total-> Receipt-> Number: 8115 $5.14
Total:  $44,288.28
Totals by Payment Type:
Gash = $44,288.28
Check- $0.00
Heetronic Trans= $0.00
Money Order= $0.00
Credit Card- $0.00
Other- $0.00
Total= $44,288.28

* Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustment Disbursements



Apnd 27, 2008

SEAFORD UFSD

Budgetary Transfer Repori

Fiscal Year: 2015
Current Appropriation - Effective From: 03/01/2015 To: 03/31/2015

.
oge

. . Amount Amaount
Effective Transaction Transferred  Transferred
Date Trans 1D  Description Budget Account Description From To
Fund: A - GENERAL FUND
03/04/2015 006769 Transfer money from Curriculum Writing 2060-112 to BOCES Curr. Development Contracts 2010-430 for
Professional Development
A2060-112-00-0000 R CURRICULUM WRITING ELEMEN -9,263.06
A2010-490-00-0000 R BOCES-CURRICULUM DEVELOPM 9,263.06
03/04/2015 006790 To provide funds for pending order.
A2110-406-02-0000 R OTHER MISC EXPENSES MS -499.50
A2110-481-02-0000 R WKBOOKS/TXTBOOKS MIDDLE S 499.50
0311712018 006970 To provide funds for conferences taken until the end of 14/15 school year
A2020-501-01-0000 R SUPPLIES GEN SEAFORD HS S -700.00
A2020-401-01-0000 R TRAVEL CON SEAFORD HS SUP 700.00
03/1712015 007147 Harbor Music supply code was short for this order.
A1240-501-00-0000 R SUPPLIES GENERAL SUPERINT -4.08
A2110-501-04-5600 R SUPPLIES MUSIC HARBOR ELE 4.08
03/23/12015 007217 Adjust payroil codes
A2110-111-00-0000 R SALARY ELEMENTARY TCHRS-1 -25,541.21
A2110-113-00-1200 R SALARY ELEM REMEDIAL READ -9,932.93
A1240-150-00-0000 R SALARY SUPERINTENDENT 3,000.00
A1240-170-00-0000 R SALARY SECTY SUPERINTENDE 1,143.00
A1310-160-00-0000 R SALARY CLERKS BUSINESS OF 2,529.96
A1310-170-00-0000 R SALARY SECRETARY-BUSINESS 1.050.00
A1430-170-00-0000 R SALARY TEACHER REGISTRY 1,560.00
A1620-164-00-3800 R SALARY P/T SECUR SUMMER 432.80
A1621-168-00-0000 R SALARY DIRECTOR OF BUILDI 500.00
A2020-160-00-0000 R SALARY CLERICAL SUPERVISI 2,486.00
A2020-162-00-0000 R SALARY SECRETARY-SUPERVIS 3,067.00
A2110-110-00-0000 R SALARY KINDERGARTEN TEACH 1,587 50
A2110-185-00-0000 R SALARY-ADDTL CLERICAL WK
A2250-150-00-0000 R SALARY DIRECTOR OF SPECIA 3.427.00
A2610-160-00-0000 R SALARY CLERICAL SCHOOL LI 772.00
A2610-163-00-0000 R TECHNOLOGY-MONITORIAL AID
A2630-150-00-0000 R COORDINATOR-EDUCATIONAL T 3,286.00
A2630-160-00-0000 R TECHNOLOGY-CLERK 582.00
A2810-136-00-0000 R SALARY SECONDARY GUIDANCE 2,455.00
A2810-162-00-0000 R SALARY SECRETARY GUIDANCE 733.34
A2810-168-00-0000 R SALARY CLERICAL GUIDANCE 857.00
A2815-137-00-0000 R SALARY SCHOOL NURSES 4,275.04
A2825-122-00-0000 R SALARY SOCIAL WORKERS 1,230.50
A5510-178-00-0000 R SALARY SPVSR PUPIL TRANS. 500.00
03/17/2015 (007234 to maximize use of remaining book funds from one code
A2610-485-01-0000 R REFERENCE BOOKS LIBRARY H -88.55
A2610-486-01-0000 R LIBRARY BOOKS SEAFORD H S 88.55
0312012018 Q07779 To provide funds for Manor Concert Band to participate in NYSSMA Hofstra Festival.
A2110-501-03-5600 R SUPPLIES MUSIC MANOR ELEM -130.00
A2110-406-00-5600 R Music Competition 130.00
03/20/2015 007833 To provide funds for supply order. transferred to 2610-501-02 from 2610-201-02 and 2610-451.02
A2610-201-02-0000 R APPARATUS LIBRARY - MS -192.25
A2610-451-02-0000 R CONTRACTS:MIDDLE SCH LIBR -16.37
A2610-501-02-0000 R SUPPLIES LIBRARY SEAFORD 208.62
03/2012018 007963 To provide funds for book order with remaining budget PND-02279
A2610-484-04-0000 R PERIODICALS LIB SFRD HBR -12.55
A2610-485-04-0000 R REFERENCE BOOKS HARBOR L{ -9.40
A2610-486-04-0000 R LIBRARY BOOKS SEAFORD HBR 21.95
43/20/2015 007993 TO PROVIDE FUNDS FOR OVERDRAFT IN ATHLETIC UNIFORM CODE
A2855-401-00-0000 R TRAVEL CONFERENCE -300.00



Aaril 27, 2015 SEAFORD UFSD [
GF e 3B i ) _ \
Budastary Transfoer Ragort
Fiscal Year: 2015
Current Appropriation - Effective From: 03/01/2015 To: 03/31/2015
Amount Amount
Effective Transaction Transferred  Transferred
Date Trans ID  Description Budget Account Description From To

A2855-504-00-0000 R ATHLETICS UNIFORMS 300.00
03/31/2015 007997 NMove money from Testing Code to Reading District wide Textbooks

A2010-513-00-0000 R SUPPLIES TESTING DISTRICT -2,000.00

A2110-481-00-1200 R TEXTBOOKS-READING 2,000.00
03/2512015 008055 Taking from MS music supplies to cover repair invoice for M8 music department.

A2110-501-02-5600 R SUPPLIES MUSIC SEAFORD M -100.00

A2110-402-02-0000 R REPAIRS SEAFORD MIDDLE TC 100.00
03/27/2018 008136 Adjust payroll codes

A2110-113-00-1200 R SALARY ELEM REMEDIAL READ -73,610.07

A2110-114-00-0000 R SALARY SECONDARY TEACHERS -202.81

A1325-170-00-0000 R SALARY DISTRICT TREASURER 9,624.12

A2010-150-00-0000 R SALARY CURRICULUM ADMINIS 14,363.00

A2010-170-00-0000 R SALARY SECRETARY-CURRICUL 5,594.00

A2020-150-00-0000 R SALARY PRINCIPALS 13,501.00

A2250-117-00-0000 R SALARY ELEM SPECIAL EDUCA 12,058.76

A2280-114-00-0000 R SALARY OCC ED SECONDARY 10,325.00

A2855-150-00-0000 R SALARY DIRECTOR OF ATHLET 8,347.00
03/2712015 008143 To provide funds fo cover pending PO

A1310-451-00-0000 R CONTRACTS BUSINESS ADMINI -5,225.00

A1320-412-00-0000 R CONTRACTS AUDITING 5,225.00
03/27/2015 008247 To cover 2014-15 invoices for supplies - present invoices and future invoices.

A1620-410-00-0000 R TELEPHONE DISTRICT OPER & -4,500.00

A1621-450-00-0000 R CONTRACTS DISTRICT OPER & -14,500.00

A1620-505-00-0000 R SUPPLIES CUSTODIAL 19,000.00

Total for Fund A - GENERAL FUND -146,827.78 146.827.78
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